5

“UMOXESS

RESEARCHERS IN MOTION

* X %
* *
* *
* *

* 5k

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-13:30

iy

"3%) CERTH

ALY CENTRE FOR RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY HELLAS

=

. enterprise o
praxi» oo c
help-forward network network STE P
EURAXESS Infoday
30 April 2015

Heraklion Chamber of Commerce and Industry

14 Koroneou str. Heraklion
Registration

Welcome

Virginia Manassaki, Vice Governor Energy & Industry, Region
of Crete

Manolis Alifierakis, President, Chamber of Heraklion

Presenation of EURAXESS Initiative
Kitty Fehringer, DG Research & Innovation

Presenation of Heraklion Chamber of Commerce and Industry
Michael Katharakis, Chamber of Heraklion

Examples of Good Practice
Magdalena Wislocka, EURAXESS Ireland
Isser Peer, EURAXESS Israel

Round table discussion

Eleni Hatziyanni, Region of Crete

Nikolas Zografakis, Regional Energy Agency & Regional
Development Fund of Crete

Michael Katharakis, Chamber of Heraklion

Caroline Codrington, University of Crete

Representative of Technical University of Crete
Representative of Industry (Plastika Kritis SA)

John Charonitis, Chamber of Engineers

Manolis Tsiknakis, TEI Crete

Pantelis Katharios, Hellenic Centre for Marine Research, IMBBC
Maria Markridaki, FORTH, HELP-FORWARD NETWORK
Panagiotis Ignatiadis, FORTH, HELP-FORWARD NETWORK
Artemis Saitakis, George Papamichail, FORTH, STEP-C

Discussion

The workshop is organized with the financial support of the Region of Crete and the Regional

Development Fund of Crete



