













## **EURAXESS Infoday** 30 April 2015

## **Heraklion Chamber of Commerce and Industry** 14 Koroneou str. Heraklion

09:30-10:00	Registration
10:00-10:30	Welcome Virginia Manassaki, Vice Governor Energy & Industry, Region of Crete Manolis Alifierakis, President, Chamber of Heraklion
10:30-11:00	<b>Presenation of EURAXESS Initiative</b> Kitty Fehringer, DG Research & Innovation
11:00-11:30	<b>Presenation of Heraklion Chamber of Commerce and Industry</b> Michael Katharakis, Chamber of Heraklion
11:30-12:00	Examples of Good Practice  Magdalena Wislocka, EURAXESS Ireland Isser Peer, EURAXESS Israel
12:00-13:00	Round table discussion  Eleni Hatziyanni, Region of Crete Nikolas Zografakis, Regional Energy Agency & Regional Development Fund of Crete Michael Katharakis, Chamber of Heraklion Caroline Codrington, University of Crete Representative of Technical University of Crete Representative of Industry (Plastika Kritis SA) John Charonitis, Chamber of Engineers Manolis Tsiknakis, TEI Crete Pantelis Katharios, Hellenic Centre for Marine Research, IMBBC Maria Markridaki, FORTH, HELP-FORWARD NETWORK Panagiotis Ignatiadis, FORTH, HELP-FORWARD NETWORK Artemis Saitakis, George Papamichail, FORTH, STEP-C



13:00-13:30

Discussion